5/9/23, 12:08 PM

Calendar Report

Todd County Central High
School

Soccer: Girls Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

(as of 05-09-23)

Type Time

Tuesday, Aug 1, 2023
Scrimmage  6:00PM

Thursday, Aug 10, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Aug 15, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Aug 17, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Saturday, Aug 26, 2023
Game TBD

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Aug 31, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Saturday, Sep 2, 2023
Tournament 1:00PM

Tournament 9:00PM

Tuesday, Sep 5, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Opponent

Away vs. Warren East

Barren County

Away vs. Franklin
Simpson

Away vs. Muhlenberg
County

CLINTON COUNTY

Logan County

Away vs. Russellville

Away vs. Hopkinsville

Away vs. Christian

County

Franklin Simpson

Location

Warren East High
School

Todd County Central
High School

Franklin-Simpson High
School

Muhlenberg County
High School

Todd County Central
High School

Todd County Central
High School

Russellville High School

Christian County High
School

Christian County High
School

Todd County Central
High School

Comments

VARSITY ONLY

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

TIMES TBD

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY COLONEL
SHOWCASE STADIUM OF
CHAMPIONS

VARSITY ONLY COLONEL
SHOWCASE STADIUM OF
CHAMPIONS

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

https://www.rschoolkentucky.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=269&G5button=13&G5genie=1305&vw_...  1/2



5/9/23, 12:08 PM

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023
Tournament TBD

Game TBD

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023

Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

Game 5:00PM

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2023

Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

Game 5:30PM

Monday, Sep 25, 2023

Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

Game 6:00PM

Saturday, Sep 30, 2023

Game 11:00PM

Monday, Oct 2, 2023

Tournament TBD

Monday, Oct 9, 2023
Region TBD

Away vs. Monroe
County

TBA

Russellville

Fort Campbell

Away vs. Logan
County

Away vs. Warren
Central

Away vs. University
Heights

Caldwell County

Away vs. Mayfield

TBA

TBA

Calendar Report

Monroe County High
School

Monroe County High
School

Todd County Central
High School

Todd County Central
High School

Logan County High
School

Warren Central High
School

University Heights
Academy

Todd County Central
High School

Mayfield High School

Logan County High
School

TBA

VARSITY ONLY ALL A
TOURNAMENT TIMES TBD

ALL A TOURNAMENT TIME
AND OPPONENT TBD

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY

VARSITY ONLY

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY

VARSITY ONLY

VARSITY ONLY DISTRICT
TOURNEY TIME AND
OPPONENT TBD

VARSITY ONLY REGION
TOURNEY TIME AND
OPPONENT TBD
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